HucK FINN CLASSIC
HORSEHEADS, NY
JULY 14 & 15,2018

Amateur Owner Hunter

Points | Entry Horse Owners
Champion: 36 163 |Viva's Estella Jazzlyn J. Igiel
Reserve: 34 159 Verdant Shane Pope

Junior Working Hunter

Points | Entry Horse Owners
Champion: 30 113 Boca's In Pursuit Ponies & Palms Show Stables LLC.
Reserve: 28 137 |Integrity Wolfstone Stables & Sales Inc

Pony Hunter-Small 2'3"

Points | Entry Horse Owners
Champion: 55 111 Spice It Up Ponies & Palms Show Stables LLC.
Reserve: 26 109 Boca's Blue Nile Ponies & Palms Show Stables LLC.

Pony Hunter-Medium 2'6"

Points | Entry Horse Owners
Champion: 39 138 Blackout Cyrus Taraporevala
Reserve: 35| 140 Sportin Around Aka Showstoppers LLC

Pony Hunter Large

Points | Entry Horse Owners
Champion: 55| 101 Spellbound Ponies & Palms Show Stables LLC.
Reserve: 19 136 More Like It Megan Mccarthy

Childrens/Adult Amateur 36+

Points | Entry Horse Owners
Champion: 32 131 Crack The Code Erik Concors
Reserve: 32 123 |Celebration Keely A. O'Hara

Adult Amateur Hunter 18-35 3'
Points | Entry Horse Owners
Champion: 50 161 Zikomo Alyse Franko
Reserve: 26 128 Tiburon Karli Hanson



Children's Hunter Pony - Small-Medium 2'

Points | Entry Horse Owners
Champion: 38 110 Boca's Tommy Terrific Ponies & Palms Show Stables LLC.
Reserve: 34 143 Boca's Toy Soldier Ponies & Palms Show Stables LLC.

Childrens Hunter Pony - Large 2'6"

Points | Entry Horse Owners
Champion: 50 133 |Revolutionary Willa Schweitzer
Reserve: 30 154 [Kelviden Moon Dancer Russell Philipp

Baby Green Hunter
Points | Entry Horse Owners
Champion: 50| 116 Boca's Anarchy Ponies & Palms Show Stables LLC.

Pre-Childrens Hunter

Points | Entry Horse Owners
Champion: 34 167 |Frozen Jody K. Moraski
Reserve: 28 102 Tampa Bay Taylor Brustman

Pre-Adult Hunter

Points | Entry Horse Owners
Champion: 35 150 [Ever Sterling Jacquelyn Spector
Reserve: 32 168 Joe Rockhead Michelle R. Shaulinski

Modified Childrens/Adult Hunter
Points | Entry Horse Owners
Champion: 10| 123 Celebration Keely A. O'Hara

Outreach Short Stirrup

Points | Entry Horse Owners
Champion: 44 151 |Cashmere Sue Mauro
Reserve: 28 117 [EI Nino Preston Hill Farm, LLC

Outreach Level 1 Hunter

Points | Entry Horse Owners
Champion: 46 157 |Glynhafen Peter Pan Amy E. Schwartz
Reserve: 16 127 Make You Smile Drew Taylor



Outreach Level 2 Hunter

Points | Entry Horse Owners
Champion: 42 170 |Good Neighbor Juliana Barbieri
Reserve: 36 125 True Value Debbie Kutch

Outreach Level 3 Hunter

Points | Entry Horse Owners

Brook Edge Farms
Debbie Norris

Reserve: 20 169 Reagan Brook Edge Farms

Champion: 26 141 Water Boy

Outreach Level 1 Childrens Hunter

Points | Entry |Horse Owners
Champion: 46 124 Romeo Brook Edge Farms
Reserve: 34 107 Gryffindor Christina LaBarge

Outreach TB Hunter 2'6"
Points | Entry Horse Owners

Nancy J. Kelly

Champion: 20 122 |Lexington Dr. Emily Weis

Outreach Hunter Pleasure
Points | Entry Horse Owners
Champion: 30 166 lamlucia Maureen E. Mokrzycki

Childrens Adult Jumper (Combined)

Points | Entry Horse Owners
Champion: 26 146 Robison Emily Lo Vece
Reserve: 16 134 Quivola Trade Winds Farm

1.00 Meter Jumpers
Points | Entry Horse Owners
Champion: 20 135 [Summer Prize Kerry K. Kocher

1.05 Meter Jumpers
Points | Entry Horse Owners
Champion: 20 135 Summer Prize Kerry K. Kocher



Outreach Low Training Jumper

Points | Entry Horse Owners
Champion: 20 152 Just Curious Bonnie Binggeli

Outreach High Training Jumper

Points | Entry Horse Owners
Champion: 36 155 Ticket to Ride Katie Philipp
Reserve: 28 152 Just Curious Bonnie Binggeli

Outreach .95m Jumper

Points | Entry Horse Owners
Champion: 20 135 Summer Prize Kerry K. Kocher

Pre Adult/Childrens Equitation

Points | Entry Rider
Champion: 20 103 Nina Leeds
Reserve: 16 167 Mikaleigh Alpha

Outreach Leadlne

Points | Entry |Rider
Champion: 30 105 Millie Martin

Place [Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 149 Big Easy Margaret Jones Cassidy M. Parrinello
2 164 |Ray Ban Jesselyn Murphy Jesselyn Murphy

3 155 |Ticket to Ride Katie Philipp Katie Philipp

Place |[Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 134  Quivola Grey Schweitzer Trade Winds Farm

2 164 |Ray Ban Jesselyn Murphy Jesselyn Murphy

3 155 [Ticket to Ride Katie Philipp Katie Philipp

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 164 Ray Ban Jesselyn Murphy Jesselyn Murphy

2 155 |Ticket to Ride Katie Philipp Katie Philipp



28 - Syracuse PHA Medal Large Ponies 2'6"

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 154  |Kelviden Moon Dancer Russell Philipp Russell Philipp
Place |[Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 167 Frozen Mikaleigh Alpha Jody K. Moraski
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 103 |Sherwin Williams Nina Leeds Nina Leeds

2 106 |Dreamscape Casey M. Mazzola Casey M. Mazzola
3 147 |Gunnison Audra Ahl Lindsey A. Behrns
4 152  Just Curious Bonnie Binggeli Bonnie Binggeli

54 - SYR PHA Pre Adult/Childrens Equitation

Place [Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 103 |Sherwin Williams Nina Leeds Nina Leeds

2 167 |Frozen Mikaleigh Alpha Jody K. Moraski

3 106 |Dreamscape Casey M. Mazzola Casey M. Mazzola

4 147 |Gunnison Audra Ahl Lindsey A. Behrns

300 - Childrens Adult Jumper (Combined) Table II, Sec. 2.b
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 134 Quivola Grey Schweitzer Trade Winds Farm

2 146 Robison Emily Lo Vece Emily Lo Vece

302 - Childrens Adult Jumper (Combined) Table Il, Sec. 2.b
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 146 Robison Emily Lo Vece Emily Lo Vece

2 134  Quivola Grey Schweitzer Trade Winds Farm

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 146 Robison Emily Lo Vece Emily Lo Vece

312 - 1.00 Meter Jumpers Table Il, Sec. 2.b

Place |[Entry Horse Rider Owners



1 135 |Summer Prize Kelsey A. Kocher Kerry K. Kocher

313 - 1.00 Meter Jumpers Table II, Sec. 2.c

Place [Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 135 |Summer Prize Kelsey A. Kocher Kerry K. Kocher

316 - 1.05 Meter Jumpers Table II, Sec. 2.b
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 135 |Summer Prize Kelsey A. Kocher Kerry K. Kocher

317 - 1.05 Meter Jumpers Table Il, Sec. 2.c
Place [Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 135 |Summer Prize Kelsey A. Kocher Kerry K. Kocher

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 152 Just Curious Debra M. Lorge Bonnie Binggeli

331 - Outreach Low Training Jumper Table II, Sec. 2.c
Place [Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 152 |Just Curious Debra M. Lorge Bonnie Binggeli

332 - Outreach High Training Jumper Table Il, Sec. 2.b
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 155 |Ticket to Ride Katie Philipp Katie Philipp

2 152 |Just Curious Bonnie Binggeli Bonnie Binggeli

333 - Outreach High Training Jumper Table Il, Sec. 2.c
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 155 [Ticket to Ride Katie Philipp Katie Philipp

2 152 Just Curious Bonnie Binggeli Bonnie Binggeli

334 - Outreach High Training Jumper Table I, Sec. 2.b
Place |[Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 152 Just Curious Bonnie Binggeli Bonnie Binggeli

2 155 [Ticket to Ride Katie Philipp Katie Philipp

335 - Outreach High Training Jumper Table Il, Sec. 2.c




Place [Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 155 [Ticket to Ride Katie Philipp Katie Philipp

2 152 |Just Curious Bonnie Binggeli Bonnie Binggeli

308 - Outreach .95m Jumper Table II, Sec. 2.b
Place [Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 135 |Summer Prize Kelsey A. Kocher Kerry K. Kocher

311 - Outreach .95m Jumper Table II, Sec. 2.c
Place [Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 135 |Summer Prize Kelsey A. Kocher Kerry K. Kocher

211 - Blue Red Hunter 14 Entries
Place [Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 133 |Revolutionary Willa Schweitzer Willa Schweitzer

2 141 Water Boy Taylor Brustman Brook Edge Farms

Debbie Norris

212 - Blue Red Hunter 19 Entries

Place [Entry Horse Rider Owners
. Ponies & Palms Show
1 111 |Spice It Up Logan Butzer Stables LLC.
149 |Big Easy Margaret Jones Cassidy M. Parrinello
2 156 |Benlea Thunder Hayley Harrell Hayley Harrell
Ponies & Palms Show
2 112 |Rockette Logan Butzer Stables LLC.
2 137 |Integrity Sophia Calamari }/r\]/glfstone Stables & Sales

213 - Blue Red Hunter 12 Entries

Place |[Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 116 Boca's Anarchy Lisa Butzer g?ant;fessgifél_ms Show
1 150 |Ever Sterling Jacquelyn Spector Jacquelyn Spector

1 168 |Joe Rockhead Michelle R. Shaulinski Michelle R. Shaulinski
2 103  |Sherwin Williams Nina Leeds Nina Leeds

2 105 |Razzamataz Emily Lowenguth Rosemary LaBarge

430 - Pre-Adult Hunter U/S



Place [Entry Horse

ol O Bl W N

150
103
168
158
106
147

Ever Sterling
Sherwin Williams
Joe Rockhead
Checkmate
Dreamscape
Gunnison

Rider

Jacquelyn Spector
Nina Leeds

Michelle R. Shaulinski
Sophia Parker

Casey M. Mazzola
Audra Ahl

Owners

Jacquelyn Spector
Nina Leeds

Michelle R. Shaulinski
Doris J. Leventhal
Casey M. Mazzola
Lindsey A. Behrns

431 - Pre-Adult Hunter

Place |[Entry Horse

ol O B W N

168
158
150
103
147
106

Joe Rockhead
Checkmate

Ever Sterling
Sherwin Williams
Gunnison
Dreamscape

Rider

Michelle R. Shaulinski
Sophia Parker
Jacquelyn Spector
Nina Leeds

Audra Ahl

Casey M. Mazzola

Owners

Michelle R. Shaulinski
Doris J. Leventhal
Jacquelyn Spector
Nina Leeds

Lindsey A. Behrns
Casey M. Mazzola

432 - Pre-Adult Hunter

Place [Entry Horse

ol o1 B W DN

150
168
106
158
147
103

Ever Sterling

Joe Rockhead
Dreamscape
Checkmate
Gunnison
Sherwin Williams

Rider

Jacquelyn Spector
Michelle R. Shaulinski
Casey M. Mazzola
Sophia Parker

Audra Ahl

Nina Leeds

Owners

Jacquelyn Spector
Michelle R. Shaulinski
Casey M. Mazzola
Doris J. Leventhal
Lindsey A. Behrns
Nina Leeds

433 - Pre-Adult Hunter

Place [Entry Horse

1
2
3

106
168
158

141

150
147
103

Dreamscape
Joe Rockhead
Checkmate

Water Boy

Ever Sterling
Gunnison
Sherwin Williams

Rider

Casey M. Mazzola
Michelle R. Shaulinski
Sophia Parker

Lori Bertsch

Jacquelyn Spector
Audra Ahl
Nina Leeds

Owners

Casey M. Mazzola
Michelle R. Shaulinski
Doris J. Leventhal

Brook Edge Farms
Debbie Norris

Jacquelyn Spector
Lindsey A. Behrns
Nina Leeds

434 - Pre-Adult Hunter



Place [Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 150 |Ever Sterling Jacquelyn Spector Jacquelyn Spector
2 168 Joe Rockhead Michelle R. Shaulinski Michelle R. Shaulinski
3 141 Water Boy Lori Bertsch gg%%l?eEngfr::Sarms
4 106 |Dreamscape Casey M. Mazzola Casey M. Mazzola
103  |Sherwin Williams Nina Leeds Nina Leeds
147 |Gunnison Audra Ahl Lindsey A. Behrns
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 167 |Frozen Mikaleigh Alpha Jody K. Moraski
2 108 |Head's Up Paige Hoover Christina LaBarge
3 148 Stanley Amanda Lange Debra M. Lorge
Place [Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 148 Stanley Amanda Lange Debra M. Lorge
2 102 |Tampa Bay Taylor Brustman Taylor Brustman
3 108 |Head's Up Paige Hoover Christina LaBarge
4 167 |Frozen Mikaleigh Alpha Jody K. Moraski

427 - Pre-Childrens Hunter

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 102 |Tampa Bay Taylor Brustman Taylor Brustman
2 148 Stanley Amanda Lange Debra M. Lorge

3 108 |Head's Up Paige Hoover Christina LaBarge
4 167 |Frozen Mikaleigh Alpha Jody K. Moraski

428 - Pre-Childrens Hunter

Place |[Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 167 Frozen Mikaleigh Alpha Jody K. Moraski
2 102 |Tampa Bay Taylor Brustman Taylor Brustman
3 108 |Head's Up Paige Hoover Christina LaBarge

429 - Pre-Childrens Hunter

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 167 |Frozen Mikaleigh Alpha Jody K. Moraski



2 102 |Tampa Bay Taylor Brustman Taylor Brustman

3 108 |Head's Up Paige Hoover Christina LaBarge
Place |[Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 106 |Dreamscape Casey M. Mazzola Casey M. Mazzola
2 167 Frozen Mikaleigh Alpha Jody K. Moraski

3 165 |High Minded Adria Murphy Adria Murphy

410 - Very Modified Hunter Derby

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 131 |Crack The Code Erik Concors Erik Concors
. . Ponies & Palms Show
2 116 |Boca's Anarchy Lisa Butzer Stables LLC.
134 Quivola Grey Schweitzer Trade Winds Farm
106 |Dreamscape Rosemary LaBarge Casey M. Mazzola
Brook Edge Farms
5 141 |Water Boy Taylor Brustman Debbie Norris
6 145 |Lovesong Lindsay Seewald Lindsay Seewald
7 154 |Kelviden Moon Dancer Russell Philipp Russell Philipp
8 144 Dragon Tales Logan Butzer Brynn Topolski
9 105 |Razzamataz Rosemary LaBarge Rosemary LaBarge
, - Ponies & Palms Show
10 |110 Boca's Tommy Terrific Lena Butzer Stables LLC.
, : Ponies & Palms Show
11 143 |Boca's Toy Soldier Lena Butzer Stables LLC.

71 - Pony Hunter-Small 2'3" Model

Place [Entry Horse Rider Owners
: Ponies & Palms Show
1 111 Spice It Up Logan Butzer Stables LLC.
2 144  Dragon Tales Logan Butzer Brynn Topolski
3 109 |Boca's Blue Nile Logan Butzer Ponies & Palms Show

Stables LLC.

72 - Pony Hunter-Small U/S

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

Ponies & Palms Show
Stables LLC.

2 144  Dragon Tales Logan Butzer Brynn Topolski

1 111 Spice It Up Logan Butzer



Ponies & Palms Show

3 109 Boca's Blue Nile Logan Butzer Stables LLC.

73 - Pony Hunter-Small CONFORMATION

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
: Ponies & Palms Show
1 111 |Spice It Up Logan Butzer Stables LLC.
2 144  Dragon Tales Logan Butzer Brynn Topolski
3 109 |Boca's Blue Nile Logan Butzer Ponies & Palms Show

Stables LLC.

74 - Pony Hunter-Small 2'3"

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

: Ponies & Palms Show
1 111 Spice It Up Logan Butzer Stables LLC.
2 144 Dragon Tales Logan Butzer Brynn Topolski

Ponies & Palms Show

3 109 |Boca's Blue Nile Logan Butzer Stables LLC.

75 - Pony Hunter-Small 2'3"

Place [Entry Horse Rider Owners
. Ponies & Palms Show
1 111 |Spice It Up Logan Butzer Stables LLC.
. . Ponies & Palms Show
2 109 |Boca's Blue Nile Logan Butzer Stables LLC.

76 - Pony Hunter-Small 2'3"

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
_ Ponies & Palms Show
1 111 |Spice It Up Logan Butzer Stables LLC.
' _ Ponies & Palms Show
2 109 |Boca's Blue Nile Logan Butzer Stables LLC.

77 - Pony Hunter-Medium MODEL

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 140 Sportin Around Savonna Adell Aka Showstoppers LLC
2 138 Blackout Cyrus Taraporevala Cyrus Taraporevala

Ponies & Palms Show
Stables LLC.

4 156 |Benlea Thunder Hayley Harrell Hayley Harrell

3 112 |Rockette Logan Butzer



78 - Pony Hunter-Medium U/S

Place [Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 138 Blackout Cyrus Taraporevala Cyrus Taraporevala

2 156 |Benlea Thunder Hayley Harrell Hayley Harrell

3 140 Sportin Around Savonna Adell Aka Showstoppers LLC
Ponies & Palms Show

4 112 |Rockette Logan Butzer Stables LLC.

79 - Pony Hunter-Medium 2'6" CONFORMATION

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 138 Blackout Cyrus Taraporevala Cyrus Taraporevala

2 156 |Benlea Thunder Hayley Harrell Hayley Harrell

3 140 |Sportin Around Savonna Adell Aka Showstoppers LLC
Ponies & Palms Show

4 112 |Rockette Logan Butzer Stables LLC.

80 - Pony Hunter-Medium 2'6"

Place [Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 140 |Sportin Around Savonna Adell Aka Showstoppers LLC
2 138 Blackout Cyrus Taraporevala Cyrus Taraporevala

3 156 |Benlea Thunder Hayley Harrell Hayley Harrell

Ponies & Palms Show

4 112 Rockette Logan Butzer Stables LLC.

81 - Pony Hunter-Medium 2'6"

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 140 Sportin Around Savonna Adell Aka Showstoppers LLC
Ponies & Palms Show
2 112 |Rockette Logan Butzer Stables LLC.
138 Blackout Cyrus Taraporevala Cyrus Taraporevala
156 |Benlea Thunder Hayley Harrell Hayley Harrell
82 - Pony Hunter-Medium 2"
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 156 |Benlea Thunder Hayley Harrell Hayley Harrell
2 138 Blackout Cyrus Taraporevala Cyrus Taraporevala

Ponies & Palms Show
Stables LLC.

4 140 Sportin Around Savonna Adell Aka Showstoppers LLC

3 112 Rockette Logan Butzer



83 - Pony Hunter Large MODEL

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
Ponies & Palms Show
1 101 Spellbound Savonna Adell Stables LLC.
136 |More Like It Savonna Adell Megan Mccarthy
162 |Chocolate Kisses Jesselyn Murphy Addison Basile
84 - Pony Hunter Large U/S
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
Ponies & Palms Show
1 101 Spellbound Savonna Adell Stables LLC.
136 | More Like It Savonna Adell Megan Mccarthy
162 |Chocolate Kisses Jesselyn Murphy Addison Basile
85 - Pony Hunter Large CONFORMATION
Place [Entry Horse Rider Owners
Ponies & Palms Show
1 101 |Spellbound Savonna Adell Stables LLC.
136 |More Like It Savonna Adell Megan Mccarthy
162 |Chocolate Kisses Jesselyn Murphy Addison Basile
86 - Pony Hunter Large
Place [Entry Horse Rider Owners
Ponies & Palms Show
1 101 Spellbound Savonna Adell Stables LLC.
162 |Chocolate Kisses Jesselyn Murphy Addison Basile
136 |More Like It Savonna Adell Megan Mccarthy
87 - Pony Hunter Large
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
Ponies & Palms Show
1 101 Spellbound Savonna Adell Stables LLC.
88 - Pony Hunter Large
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 101 Spellbound Savonna Adell Ponies & Palms Show

Stables LLC.

400 - $500 Pony Hunter Classic



Place [Entry Horse Rider Owners
Ponies & Palms Show

1 101 Spellbound Savonna Adell Stables LLC.
156 |Benlea Thunder Hayley Harrell Hayley Harrell
138 Blackout Cyrus Taraporevala Cyrus Taraporevala
: Ponies & Palms Show
4 111  |Spice It Up Logan Butzer Stables LLC.
5 140 |Sportin Around Savonna Adell Aka Showstoppers LLC
Ponies & Palms Show
6 112 |Rockette Logan Butzer Stables LLC.
. . Ponies & Palms Show
7 109 |Boca's Blue Nile Logan Butzer Stables LLC.
95 - Children’s Hunter Pony - Small-Medium U/S
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 105 |Razzamataz Emily Lowenguth Rosemary LaBarge
. - Ponies & Palms Show
2 110 |Boca's Tommy Terrific Lena Butzer Stables LLC.
, . Ponies & Palms Show
3 143 |Boca's Toy Soldier Lena Butzer Stables LLC.

96 - Children's Hunter Pony - Small-Medium 2'

Place [Entry Horse Rider Owners
, - Ponies & Palms Show
1 110 |Boca's Tommy Terrific Lena Butzer Stables LLC.
, . Ponies & Palms Show
2 143 |Boca's Toy Soldier Lena Butzer Stables LLC.
97 - Children's Hunter Pony - Small-Medium 2'
Place [Entry Horse Rider Owners
, . Ponies & Palms Show
1 143 |Boca's Toy Soldier Lena Butzer Stables LLC.
. o Ponies & Palms Show
2 110 |Boca's Tommy Terrific Lena Butzer Stables LLC.
3 105 |Razzamataz Emily Lowenguth Rosemary LaBarge
98 - Children's Hunter Pony - Small-Medium 2
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

Ponies & Palms Show
Stables LLC.

1 143 |Boca's Toy Soldier Lena Butzer



Ponies & Palms Show

2 110 |Boca's Tommy Terrific Lena Butzer Stables LLC.
3 105 |Razzamataz Emily Lowenguth Rosemary LaBarge
99 - Children's Hunter Pony - Small-Medium 2'
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
, - Ponies & Palms Show
1 110 |Boca's Tommy Terrific Lena Butzer Stables LLC.
2 105 |Razzamataz Emily Lowenguth Rosemary LaBarge
3 143 |Boca's Toy Soldier Lena Butzer Ponies & Paims Show

Stables LLC.

100 - Childrens Hunter Pony - Large U/S

Place [Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 133 |Revolutionary Willa Schweitzer Willa Schweitzer
2 154 |Kelviden Moon Dancer Russell Philipp Russell Philipp

3 151 |Cashmere Amanda Lange Sue Mauro

101 - Childrens Hunter Pony - Large 2'6"
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 133 |Revolutionary Willa Schweitzer Willa Schweitzer
2 154  Kelviden Moon Dancer Russell Philipp Russell Philipp
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 133 |Revolutionary Willa Schweitzer Willa Schweitzer
2 154 |Kelviden Moon Dancer Russell Philipp Russell Philipp
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 133 |Revolutionary Willa Schweitzer Willa Schweitzer
2 154 |Kelviden Moon Dancer Russell Philipp Russell Philipp
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 133 |Revolutionary Willa Schweitzer Willa Schweitzer
2 154 |Kelviden Moon Dancer Russell Philipp Russell Philipp

401 - $500 Childrens Pony Hunter Classic



Place [Entry Horse

1 133 |Revolutionary

2 110
154
105
5 143

Boca's Tommy Terrific

Kelviden Moon Dancer

Razzamataz

Boca's Toy Soldier

Rider
Willa Schweitzer

Lena Butzer

Russell Philipp
Emily Lowenguth

Lena Butzer

Owners
Willa Schweitzer

Ponies & Palms Show
Stables LLC.

Russell Philipp
Rosemary LaBarge

Ponies & Palms Show
Stables LLC.

402 - $500 NAL/M&S Childrens/Adult Amateur Hunter Classic

Place |[Entry Horse

123
161
149
128
131
130

ol O B W N

Celebration
Zikomo
Big Easy
Tiburon

Crack The Code
Chunky Monkey

Rider

Dr. Emily Weis
Kelsey Slowey
Margaret Jones
Karli Hanson
Erik Concors
Brynn Topolski

Owners

Keely A. O'Hara
Alyse Franko
Cassidy M. Parrinello
Karli Hanson

Erik Concors

Brynn Topolski

115 - Junior Working Hunter U/S

Place [Entry Horse

1 137
2 139
3 142
4 113
129
106

Integrity

Redeemed

Jordana Bf

Boca's In Pursuit

Entourage

Dreamscape

Rider

Sophia Calamari

Savonna Adell
Sophia Calamari
Darian Topolski

Darian Topolski
Rosemary LaBarge

Owners

Wolfstone Stables & Sales
Inc

Carol Ruth
Sumner Hill Farms LLC

Jacqueline Watskin

Ponies & Palms Show
Stables LLC.

Doris J. Leventhal
Casey M. Mazzola

116 - Junior Working Hunter —

Place [Entry Horse

1 113 |Boca's In Pursuit

2 129
3 137
4 139
5 142

Entourage

Integrity

Redeemed

Jordana Bf

Rider
Darian Topolski
Darian Topolski

Sophia Calamari

Savonna Adell

Sophia Calamari

Owners

Ponies & Palms Show
Stables LLC.

Doris J. Leventhal

Wolfstone Stables & Sales
Inc

Carol Ruth
Sumner Hill Farms LLC

Jacqueline Watskin



6 106 |Dreamscape

Rosemary LaBarge

Casey M. Mazzola

117 - Junior Working Hunter _

Place |[Entry Horse

1 142
2 139
3 113
4 137
106
129

Jordana Bf

Redeemed

Boca's In Pursuit

Integrity

Dreamscape

Entourage

Rider
Sophia Calamari

Savonna Adell
Darian Topolski

Sophia Calamari

Rosemary LaBarge
Darian Topolski

Owners
Jacqueline Watskin

Carol Ruth
Sumner Hill Farms LLC

Ponies & Palms Show
Stables LLC.

Wolfstone Stables & Sales
Inc

Casey M. Mazzola
Doris J. Leventhal

118 - Junior Working Hunter _

Place [Entry Horse

1 113
142
129
4 137
5 106

Boca's In Pursuit

Jordana Bf
Entourage

Integrity

Dreamscape

Rider
Darian Topolski

Sophia Calamari
Darian Topolski

Sophia Calamari

Rosemary LaBarge

Owners

Ponies & Palms Show
Stables LLC.

Jacqueline Watskin
Doris J. Leventhal

Wolfstone Stables & Sales
Inc

Casey M. Mazzola

119 - Junior Working Hunter

Place Entry Horse

1 137
2 139
3 113
129
142
106

Integrity

Redeemed

Boca's In Pursuit

Entourage
Jordana Bf

Dreamscape

Rider

Sophia Calamari
Savonna Adell

Darian Topolski

Darian Topolski
Sophia Calamari
Rosemary LaBarge

Owners

Wolfstone Stables & Sales
Inc

Carol Ruth
Sumner Hill Farms LLC

Ponies & Palms Show
Stables LLC.

Doris J. Leventhal
Jacqueline Watskin
Casey M. Mazzola

403 - $1000 Junior Amateur Owner Hunter Classic

Place Entry Horse

1 118

Willow

Rider
Heather Potrzeba

Owners
Heather Potrzeba



Carol Ruth

2 139 |Redeemed Savonna Adell Sumner Hill Earms LLC
3 137 |Integrity Sophia Calamari Yr\]/glfstone Stables & Sales
142 Jordana Bf Sophia Calamari Jacqueline Watskin
106 |Dreamscape Rosemary LaBarge Casey M. Mazzola
129 |Entourage Darian Topolski Doris J. Leventhal
, . : : Ponies & Palms Show
7 113 |Boca's In Pursuit Darian Topolski Stables LLC.
135 - Amateur Owner Hunter U/S _
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 118 Willow Heather Potrzeba Heather Potrzeba
2 163 |Viva's Estella Jazzlyn J. Igiel Jazzlyn J. Igiel
3 159 |Verdant Shane Pope Shane Pope
136 - Amateur Owner Hunter ;
Place [Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 159 |Verdant Shane Pope Shane Pope
2 163 Viva's Estella Jazzlyn J. Igiel Jazzlyn J. Igiel
3 118 Willow Heather Potrzeba Heather Potrzeba
137 - Amateur Owner Hunter
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 163 Viva's Estella Jazzlyn J. Igiel Jazzlyn J. Igiel
2 118 Willow Heather Potrzeba Heather Potrzeba
3 159 |Verdant Shane Pope Shane Pope
138 - Amateur Owner Hunter _
Place [Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 163 |Viva's Estella Jazzlyn J. Igiel Jazzlyn J. Igiel
2 159 |Verdant Shane Pope Shane Pope
3 118 Willow Heather Potrzeba Heather Potrzeba
139 - Amateur Owner Hunter -
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 159 |Verdant Shane Pope Shane Pope
2 118 Willow Heather Potrzeba Heather Potrzeba

3 163 Viva's Estella Jazzlyn J. Igiel Jazzlyn J. Igiel



192 - Modified Childrens/Adult Hunter

Place [Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 123 |Celebration Dr. Emily Weis Keely A. O'Hara
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 161 Zikomo Kelsey Slowey Alyse Franko

2 145 |Lovesong Lindsay Seewald Lindsay Seewald
3 128 [Tiburon Karli Hanson Karli Hanson
Place [Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 161 Zikomo Kelsey Slowey Alyse Franko

2 128 Tiburon Karli Hanson Karli Hanson

3 145 |Lovesong Lindsay Seewald Lindsay Seewald
Place [Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 161 Zikomo Kelsey Slowey Alyse Franko

2 128 [Tiburon Karli Hanson Karli Hanson

3 145 |Lovesong Lindsay Seewald Lindsay Seewald
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 161 Zikomo Kelsey Slowey Alyse Franko

2 145 |Lovesong Lindsay Seewald Lindsay Seewald
3 128 Tiburon Karli Hanson Karli Hanson
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 161 Zikomo Kelsey Slowey Alyse Franko

2 128 Tiburon Karli Hanson Karli Hanson

3 145 |Lovesong Lindsay Seewald Lindsay Seewald
150 - Adult-Amateur Hunter 36 and Over U/S
Place |[Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 160 Eurostar Tiffany R. Leventhal Doris J. Leventhal



2 123 |Celebration Dr. Emily Weis Keely A. O'Hara

3 149 Big Easy Margaret Jones Cassidy M. Parrinello
4 130 |Chunky Monkey Brynn Topolski Brynn Topolski

5 131 |Crack The Code Erik Concors Erik Concors

Place [Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 131 |Crack The Code Erik Concors Erik Concors

2 123 |Celebration Dr. Emily Weis Keely A. O'Hara

3 160 Eurostar Tiffany R. Leventhal Doris J. Leventhal

4 130 |Chunky Monkey Brynn Topolski Brynn Topolski

5 149 Big Easy Margaret Jones Cassidy M. Parrinello
6 102 |Tampa Bay Lori Bertsch Taylor Brustman
Place [Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 131 |Crack The Code Erik Concors Erik Concors

2 123 |Celebration Dr. Emily Weis Keely A. O'Hara

3 160 |Eurostar Tiffany R. Leventhal Doris J. Leventhal

4 149 Big Easy Margaret Jones Cassidy M. Parrinello
5 130 |Chunky Monkey Brynn Topolski Brynn Topolski

6 102 |Tampa Bay Lori Bertsch Taylor Brustman
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 123 |Celebration Dr. Emily Weis Keely A. O'Hara

2 149 Big Easy Margaret Jones Cassidy M. Parrinello
3 160 |Eurostar Tiffany R. Leventhal Doris J. Leventhal

4 130 |Chunky Monkey Brynn Topolski Brynn Topolski

5 131 |Crack The Code Erik Concors Erik Concors

6 102 |Tampa Bay Lori Bertsch Taylor Brustman
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 131 |Crack The Code Erik Concors Erik Concors

2 149 |Big Easy Margaret Jones Cassidy M. Parrinello
3 123 |Celebration Dr. Emily Weis Keely A. O'Hara

4 102 |Tampa Bay Lori Bertsch Taylor Brustman



5 160 |Eurostar Tiffany R. Leventhal Doris J. Leventhal

6 130 |Chunky Monkey Brynn Topolski Brynn Topolski

206 - Baby Green Hunter U/S
Place |[Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 116 |Boca's Anarchy Lisa Butzer Ponies & Palms Show

Stables LLC.

207 - Baby Green Hunter

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
, . Ponies & Palms Show
1 116 |Boca's Anarchy Lisa Butzer Stables LLC.
208 - Baby Green Hunter
Place [Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 116 |Boca's Anarchy Lisa Butzer Ponies & Palms Show

Stables LLC.

209 - Baby Green Hunter

Place [Entry Horse Rider Owners

Ponies & Palms Show

1 116 |Boca's Anarchy Lisa Butzer Stables LLC.

210 - Baby Green Hunter

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

Ponies & Palms Show

1 116 |Boca's Anarchy Lisa Butzer Stables LLC.

501 - Outreach Leadline Walk Only

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 105 |Razzamataz Millie Martin Rosemary LaBarge

502 - Outreach Leadline Walk And Trot

Place |[Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 105 |Razzamataz Millie Martin Rosemary LaBarge

503 - Outreach Leadline W/T Poles

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 105 |Razzamataz Millie Martin Rosemary LaBarge



520 - Outreach Short Stirrup U/S

Place [Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 151 |Cashmere Ella Michals Sue Mauro

2 108 |Head's Up Abby Allen Christina LaBarge

3 117 EI'Nino Charles Potrzeba Preston Hill Farm, LLC
Place [Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 151 |Cashmere Ella Michals Sue Mauro

2 117 EI'Nino Charles Potrzeba Preston Hill Farm, LLC
Place [Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 151 |Cashmere Ella Michals Sue Mauro

2 108 |Head's Up Abby Allen Christina LaBarge

3 117 EI'Nino Charles Potrzeba Preston Hill Farm, LLC
Place [Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 151 |Cashmere Ella Michals Sue Mauro

2 108 |Head's Up Abby Allen Christina LaBarge

3 117 EI'Nino Charles Potrzeba Preston Hill Farm, LLC
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 117 EI'Nino Charles Potrzeba Preston Hill Farm, LLC
2 108 |Head's Up Abby Allen Christina LaBarge

3 151 |Cashmere Ella Michals Sue Mauro

Place |[Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 157 |Glynhafen Peter Pan Nicole Wetterer Amy E. Schwartz

Place |[Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 157 |Glynhafen Peter Pan Nicole Wetterer Amy E. Schwartz

2 127 Make You Smile Debbie Norris Drew Taylor



527 - Outreach Level 1 Hunter

Place [Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 127 |Make You Smile Debbie Norris Drew Taylor

2 157 |Glynhafen Peter Pan Nicole Wetterer Amy E. Schwartz
Place [Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 157 |Glynhafen Peter Pan Nicole Wetterer Amy E. Schwartz
Place [Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 157 |Glynhafen Peter Pan Nicole Wetterer Amy E. Schwartz
Place [Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 125 |True Value Debbie Kutch Debbie Kutch

2 170 |Good Neighbor Juliana Barbieri Juliana Barbieri

3 153 |Grand Slam Debra M. Lorge Debra M. Lorge

4 108 |Head's Up Zoe Greenwood Christina LaBarge
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 170 |Good Neighbor Juliana Barbieri Juliana Barbieri

2 153 |Grand Slam Debra M. Lorge Debra M. Lorge

3 125 [True Value Debbie Kutch Debbie Kutch

4 108 |Head's Up Zoe Greenwood Christina LaBarge

567 - Outreach Level 2 Hunter

Place [Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 170 Good Neighbor Juliana Barbieri Juliana Barbieri

2 125 [True Value Debbie Kutch Debbie Kutch

3 153 |Grand Slam Debra M. Lorge Debra M. Lorge

4 108 |Head's Up Zoe Greenwood Christina LaBarge

568 - Outreach Level 2 Hunter

Place |[Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 170 |Good Neighbor Juliana Barbieri Juliana Barbieri
2 125 |True Value Debbie Kutch Debbie Kutch



569 - Outreach Level 2 Hunter

Place [Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 125 [True Value Debbie Kutch Debbie Kutch
2 170 |Good Neighbor Juliana Barbieri Juliana Barbieri
3 108 |Head's Up Zoe Greenwood Christina LaBarge
625 - Outreach Level 3 Hunter U/S
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
Brook Edge Farms

1 141 Water Boy Taylor Brustman Debbie NorTis

. . . Nancy J. Kelly
2 122 |Lexington Dr. Emily Weis Dr. Emily Weis
3 169 |Reagan Debbie Norris Brook Edge Farms

626 - Outreach Level 3 Hunter

Place [Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 169 |Reagan Debbie Norris Brook Edge Farms

Brook Edge Farms

2 141 |Water Boy Taylor Brustman Debbie Norris

627 - Outreach Level 3 Hunter

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
Brook Edge Farms
1 141 |Water Boy Taylor Brustman Debbie Norris
2 169 |Reagan Debbie Norris Brook Edge Farms
548 - Outreach Hunter Pleasure WTC
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 166 |lamlucia Erica Freiburger Maureen E. Mokrzycki
549 - Outreach Hunter Pleasure U/S
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 166 |lamlucia Erica Freiburger Maureen E. Mokrzycki

550 - Outreach Hunter Pleasure Bridle Path Hack

Place |[Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 166 lamlucia Erica Freiburger Maureen E. Mokrzycki



560 - Outreach Level 1 Childrens Hunter U/S

Place [Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 124 Romeo Karina Sabo Brook Edge Farms
2 107 |Gryffindor Jenna Greenwood Christina LaBarge
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 124  |Romeo Karina Sabo Brook Edge Farms
2 107 | Gryffindor Jenna Greenwood Christina LaBarge

562 - Outreach Level 1 Childrens Hunter

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 107 |Gryffindor Jenna Greenwood Christina LaBarge
2 124 Romeo Karina Sabo Brook Edge Farms
Place [Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 124 |Romeo Karina Sabo Brook Edge Farms
2 107 |Gryffindor Jenna Greenwood Christina LaBarge
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 124 Romeo Karina Sabo Brook Edge Farms
2 107 |Gryffindor Jenna Greenwood Christina LaBarge

581 - Outreach TB Hunter 2'6"

Place [Entry Horse Rider Owners
. . . Nancy J. Kelly
1 122 |Lexington Dr. Emily Weis Dr. Emily Weis
582 - Outreach TB Hunter 2'6"
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
. . : Nancy J. Kelly
1 122 |Lexington Dr. Emily Weis Dr. Emily Weis
706 - Outreach Blue Red Hunter
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 125 [True Value Debbie Kutch Debbie Kutch



2 124 Romeo Karina Sabo Brook Edge Farms

220 - Blue Red Hunter

Place [Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 163 Viva's Estella Jazzlyn J. Igiel Jazzlyn J. Igiel
, i . . Ponies & Palms Show
1 113 Boca's In Pursuit Darian Topolski Stables LLC.
149 Big Easy Debra M. Lorge Cassidy M. Parrinello
161 Zikomo Kelsey Slowey Alyse Franko
131 |Crack The Code Erik Concors Erik Concors
. Ponies & Palms Show
2 111 |Spice It Up Logan Butzer Stables LLC.
2 137 |Integrity Sophia Calamari }/r\]/glfstone Stables & Sales
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